Kategorie O12 - Celkové poradi

Poradi Start. ¢islo Prijmeni

O~NO O WNBE

47 Lux
32 Rudolf

6 Kral
76 DuSova
50 Sevéik
78 Halfar
79 Halfar

8 Licka
29 Horkel
56 Boza

3 Janosova
24 Kozakova
25 Kozak
21 Kepka
46 Pitrunova
12 Janc¢a
44 Rybafik
45 Novotny
40 Supica
31 Hanackova
58 Bozova
86 Kalusova
85 Kalus

4 JanoSova
43 Goldova

1 Sloupenska
51 Vavrlova

101 Filip

23 Helisova
22 Helisova
94 Celnarova
69 Pesl
60 Kuéakova
36 Tomsu
20 Novakova
19 Novakova
95 Schugova
48 Jufica
49 Jufica
37 Bartkova
35 Tomsu
96 Hura
63 Palyzova
64 Palyza
61 Szajnova
62 Szajnova
59 Szajna

Jméno
Bronislav
Martin
Jifi
Radka
Jan

Jan
FrantiSek
Martin
Pavel
Vaclav
Tereza
Lenka
Lukas
Jifi

Eva
Stanislav
Jaroslav
Milos
Markéta
Monika
Véra
Karin
Hynek
Eva
Radomira
Michaela
Marcela
Marek
Zuzana
Monika
Marie
Ales
Klara
Josef
Michaela
Jana
Anezka
Jan

Jan
Radka
Lada
Ales
Lenka
Ludék
Karolina
Simona
Karel

1981 Muz
1998 Muz
1973 Muz
1991 Zena
1984 Muz
1985 Muz
1991 Muz
1969 Muz
1959 Muz
1996 Muz
1991 Zena
1987 Zena
1987 Muz
1969 Muz
1980 Zena
1966 Muz
1987 Muz
1987 Muz
1982 Zena
1980 Zena
1966 Zena

Zena
1971 Muz
1969 Zena
1971 Zena
1997 Zena
1991 Zena

Muz
1993 Zena
1974 Zena
1996 Zena
1997 Muz
2001 Zena
1972 Muz
2009 Zena
1989 Zena
1990 Zena
1984 Muz
1958 Muz
1970 Zena
1970 Zena
1976 Muz
1959 Zena
1982 Muz
2015 Zena
1977 Muz
1985 Zena

Ro¢énik Pohlavi Celkovy €as

1:00:02
1:00:41
1:05:40
1:07:09
1:08:50
1:10:45
1:10:45
1:12:45
1:13:03
1:13:29
1:13:40
1:13:45
1:14:00
1:14:42
1:17:52
1:18:29
1:18:45
1:19:20
1:20:51
1:24:12
1:30:24
1:30:28
1:30:29
1:.30:54
1:30:55
1:32:00
1:32:03
1:33:02
1:.35:13
1:46:22
2:02:21
2:10:00
2:10:00
2:32:50
2:43:02
2:43:03
2:59:59
3:24:18
3:24:24
3:51:50
3:51:59
3:52:19
3:54:.01
3:54:01
3:54:11
3:54:11
3:54:11



